ROHS2X
PVC 熱縮套管
PVC Heat shrinkable tube
熱收縮管具有透明光澤性佳、使用方便
常用品業、園藝工具、禮品商品 DIY、
電池、電感電子、匯流排做絕緣保護和分色用
PVC Heat shrinkable tubes have the advantages of fine transparency and luster, convenient operation, bright colors, fine
insulating performance and impact resistance, etc., they are widely used for packaging in industries like electronics,

PVC Heat shrinkable tube
產品名稱
Item No.
折扁徑
Flat diameter
(mm)
圓徑
Diameter
Φ
適用範圍
Application
Range(mm)
標準包裝
Standard Package
米/捲 M/spool
ROHS2X-A-3.2B 5 3.2 5~3 100
ROHS2X-A-4.1B 6.5 4.1 6.5~3.6 100
ROHS2X-A-5.2B 8.5 5.2 8.5~4.5 100
ROHS2X-A-6.3B 10 6.3 10~5.5 100
ROHS2X-A-7.6B 12 7.6 12~6.5 100
ROHS2X-A-10B 15 10 15~5.8 100
ROHS2X-A-13B 20 13 20~11 100
ROHS2X-A-19B 30 19 30~16 100
ROHS2X-A-25B 40 25 40~22 100
ROHS2X-A-32B 50 32 50~28 100
ROHS2X-A-38B 60 38 60~33 100
ROHS2X-A-44B 70 44 70~37 100
ROHS2X-A-50B 80 50 80~42 100
ROHS2X-A-57B 90 57 90~50 100
ROHS2X-A-63B 100 63 100~55 100
ROHS2X-A-76B 120 76 120~65 100
ROHS2X-A-95B 150 95 150~90 100
ROHS2X-A-108B 170 108 170~94 100
ROHS2X-A-115B 180 115 180~100 100
ROHS2X-A-120B 190 120 190~105 100
ROHS2X-A-127B 200 127 200~110 100